3.2 Advertising on tickets provides an excellent advertising opportunity with 

easy and broad access to passengers utilizing the ferry and clients of Gozo 
Channel. 

3.3 Against this background, interested parties are hereby being invited to 

submit bids for the provision of Advertising space on the reverse side of one 
million three hundred thousand (1,300,000) tickets issued by the Company; 

3.4 Samples of each of such tickets may be collected from the Company’s office 

at The Brokerage, Level 2, St. Martha Street, Victoria, Gozo. 

3.5 The maximum amount of different advertising artworks that the bidder is

[...]

The words 'Company' or 'GCOL' shall mean Gozo Channel (Operations) Limited; 

The word 'Contractor' shall mean any person or body corporate whose offer 
for the services referred to shall be accepted by the Company. 

I) SCOPE OF SUPPLY 

The Contractor shall provide advertising services with respect to one 
million three hundred thousand pre-printed ferry tickets (1,300,000) 
issued by the Company; 

II) CONDITIONS ON THE NATURE AND QUALITY OF THE SERVICE 

a. The Contractor will have the right to deploy five (5) in number of artwork/s 
to be used as advert/s on the back of the tickets.  Artwork/s for advert/s 
must be provided to Gozo Channel (Operations) Limited within ten days